www.prexpro.eu20 www.prexpro.eu 21Power Gun Power Gun
Code r.p.m
Pressure Flow rate Voltage Motor
Nozzle
Bar PSI l./h GPM V/ph/Hz. Hp.  Amps
PG100.660 1.450 30÷120 1.450 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 10.4 0.50
PG105.720 1.450 30÷105 1.522 720 3.3 230/1/50-60 3 11.8 0.60
PG120.660 1.450 30÷120 1.740 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 12.1 0.45
PG130.630 1.450 30÷130 1.885 360 2.8 230/1/50-60 3 12.8 0.40
PG130.660 1.450 30÷130 1.885 660 2.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.40
PG150.600 1.450 30÷150 2.170 600 2.6 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.35
PG200.420 1.450 30÷200 2.900 420 1.9 230/1/50-60 3 13.8 0.20
PG160.900 1.450 30÷160 2.320 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.50
PG185.780 1.450 30÷185 2.680 780 3.0 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.30
PG200.660 1.450 30÷200 2.900 660 2.9 400/3/50-60 4 7.5 0.35
PG200.900 1.450 30÷200 2.900 900 4.0 400/3/50-60 5.5 9.4 0.45
TECHNICAL FEATURES
POWER GUN